Position

Library Assistant

Librarian

Library Assistant

Library Assistant

On Call Book Shelver

On Call Library Assistant |

On Call Book Shelver

On Call Book Shelver

On Call Book Shelver

On Call Book Shelver

Other Positions Held Special District

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Department

Del Paso Heights

Del Paso Heights

Del Paso Heights

Del Paso Heights

Del Paso Heights

Del Paso Heights

Del Paso Heights

Del Paso Heights

Del Paso Heights

Del Paso Heights

Total Wages

$51,089

$36,066

$22,562

$19,932

$11,544

$9,254

$6,327

$5,586

$2,172

$504

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$15,056

$4,468

$1,260

$6,077

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



