Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Library Assistant		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Del Paso Heights	\$51,089	\$15,056
Librarian		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Del Paso Heights	\$36,066	\$4,468
Library Assistant		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Del Paso Heights	\$22,562	\$1,260
Library Assistant		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Del Paso Heights	\$19,932	\$6,077
On Call Book Shelver		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Del Paso Heights	\$11,544	\$0
On Call Library Assistant I		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Del Paso Heights	\$9,254	\$0
On Call Book Shelver		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Del Paso Heights	\$6,327	\$0
On Call Book Shelver		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Del Paso Heights	\$5,586	\$0
On Call Book Shelver		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Del Paso Heights	\$2,172	\$0
On Call Book Shelver		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Del Paso Heights	\$504	\$0